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Année Càp Marche Vélo Nat. D+ Roller Muscu Rameur Temps
1985 100 50 24:00
1986 100 100 24:00
1987 200 24:00
1988 200 24:00
1989 200 24:00
1990 100 1000 48:00
1991 200 5000 150:00
1992 200 5000 30 200:00
1993 200 5000 30 200:00
1994 500 1000 100:00
1995 200 500 48:00
1996 300 2000 30 125:00
1997 200 500 30 48:00
1998 1000 2000 50 250:00
1999 100 24:00
2000 100 24:00
2001 100 24:00
2002 300 48:00
2003 419 1728 3 119:39
2004 2907 100 2517 29 15000 42 514:35
2005 2010 100 1040 8,7 2 321:16
2006 1814 100 1329 8 15000 295:18
2007 2194 100 2321 13,5 74 349:48
2008 3613 100 3618 69,6 510,5 68 690:14
2009 3875 100 3976 81,8 51 691:58
2010 4048 500 9175 133 0,5 1003:45
2011 3666 300 7804 19,5 40000 908:55
2012 3395 200 6901 34,5 1,3 100 755:30
2013 3532 812 10009 34,9 3 179 1065:37
2014 4009 1599 4168 43 37880 692 1 1068:58
2015 3982 1229 6875 13 28200 1033:53
2016 3280 1707 3762 15,7 81350 1,3 1124:05
2017 3648 539 7655 19,4 25300 919:23
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2018 2126 381 16267 7,8 65900 0,2 1182:39
Total 52118 7867 111945 754,4 308630 1320,5 126,3 279 13454:33
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Année Càp Marche Vélo Nat. D+ Roller Muscu Rameur
1985 0 0 20 200 0 0 0 0
1986 100 0 20 0 0 0 0 0
1987 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
1988 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
1989 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
1990 100 0 200 0 0 0 0 0
1991 200 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0
1992 200 0 1000 120 0 0 0 0
1993 200 0 1000 120 0 0 0 0
1994 500 0 200 0 0 0 0 0
1995 200 0 100 0 0 0 0 0
1996 300 0 400 120 0 0 0 0
1997 200 0 100 120 0 0 0 0
1998 1000 0 400 200 0 0 0 0
1999 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2000 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2001 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2002 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2003 419 0 345,6 12 0 0 0 0
2004 2907 100 503,4 116 120 21 0 0
2005 2010 100 208 34,8 0 1 0 0
2006 1814 100 265,8 32 120 0 0 0
2007 2194 100 464,2 54 0 37 0 0
2008 3613 100 723,6 278,4 0 255,25 204 0
2009 3875 100 795,2 327,2 0 0 153 0
2010 4048 500 1835 532 0 0 1,5 0
2011 3666 300 1560,8 78 320 0 0 0
2012 3395 200 1380,2 138 0 0 3,9 50
2013 3532 812 2001,8 139,6 0 0 9 89,5
2014 4009 1599 833,6 172 303,04 346 3 0
2015 3982 1229 1375 52 225,6 0 0 0
2016 3280 1707 752,4 62,8 650,8 0 3,9 0
2017 3648 539 1531 77,6 202,4 0 0 0
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2018 2126 381 3253,4 31,2 527,2 0 0,6 0
Total 52118 7867 22389 3017,6 2469,04 660,25 378,9 139,5
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